Data sheet 6ES7953-8LG31-0AA0
SIMATIC S7, Micro Memory Card for S7-300/C7/ET 200, 3, 3V Nflash, 128 KB
General information
Product type designation Micro Memory Card
Memory
Type of memory Flash-EPROM
Memory size 128 kbyte
Number of write/delete operations, min. 100 000
Data retention (after final programming action), min. 10 a
Dimensions
Width 24 mm
Height 32 mm
Depth 1.4 mm
Weights
Weight, approx. 2 g
Classifications
Version Classification
eClass 14 27-24-22-12
eClass 12 27-24-22-12
eClass 9.1 27-24-22-12
eClass 9 27-24-22-12
eClass 8 27-24-22-12
eClass 7.1 27-24-22-12
eClass 6 27-24-22-12
ETIM 10 EC000192
ETIM 9 EC000192
ETIM 8 EC000192
ETIM 7 EC000192
IDEA 4 6458
UNSPSC 15 43-20-14-02
Approvals / Certificates
General Product Approval
Manufacturer Declara-
tion
6ES79538LG310AA0
Page 1/2 1/1/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Global Automation Distributor | TURLL.com
Check Price on Turll.com
last modified: 1/16/2021
6ES79538LG310AA0
Page 2/2 1/1/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Global Automation Distributor | TURLL.com
Check Price on Turll.com
TURLL
YOUR GLOBAL AUTOMATION PARTNER
6ES7953-8LG31-0AA0
OFFICIAL DATASHEET & QUOTATION
100% New & Original Factory Sealed
Global Express Shipping (DHL/FedEx/UPS)
12-Month Warranty Protection
Professional Technical Support
CHECK STOCK & PRICE
Need Assistance? Scan to Chat on WhatsApp
sales@turll.com  |  +852 6339 7344